Page 1/6 www.morssmitt.comDatasheet: V16 socket V2.0 - September 2020
/// Socket, screw terminal, wall/rail mount
Sockets for extreme reliability, within long endurance applications and harsh environments
V16
Socket
Description
The V16 is a surface / wall and 35 mm rail mount relay
socket. The V16 socket is suitable for two stripped wires up

338001505 V16-Q4 ....  with double zener (nom. voltage relay: 65 V - 90 V)
338001506 V16-Q5 ....  with double zener (nom. voltage relay: 90 V - 150 V)
Ordering codes
V16 V16-G A104 A171
Option G
338001507 V16-G Relay socket, screw terminal, 1 retaining clip
338001508 V16-DG .... with diode
338001509 V16-GQ1 .... double zener (nom. voltage relay: 12 V - 30 V)
338001510 V16-GQ2 .... with double zener (nom. voltage relay: 30 V - 45 V)
338001511 V16-GQ3 ....  with double zener (nom. voltage relay: 45 V - 65 V)
338001512 V16-GQ4 ....  with double zener (nom. voltage relay: 65 V - 90 V)
338001513 V16-GQ5 ....  with double zener (nom. voltage relay: 90 V - 150 V)
378690100 A104 Key receptacle
502110000 A171 CU extractor
..-X8 DIN marking
Example:  V16-X8